Fake rate vs dxy

fakerate vs dxy

Ratio

1 .

L T II
Fakeratevs d| — B M lee BE%nMWBTaeﬁu 5

10 15 20

track dxy (cm)

[ Duplicates Rate vs Dxy |

1

0.8

0.6

duplicates rate vs dxy

0.4

0.2

Ratio

10 15 20
track dxy (cm)

Pileup rate vs dxy

pileup rate vs dxy

Ratio

0.8

0.6

0.4

0.2

1 .-

50 B

quar

Ct TTEW Ili
&l pliaselneygeo

S

i prnasel-newgeom

fakerate vs dz

Ratio

0.8

0.6

0.4

0.2

+Q

1.2

|
w
o

10

30

track dz (cm)

~ 0.0
o
9.009
g
.008

.007

1020 30
track dz (cm)

10 0

pileup rate vs dz

Ratio

10 15 20

0.8

0.6

0.4

0.2

&

==
U
ﬂhw

|
w
o

—20

TR VTV

20 30

track dz (cm)



	Contents
	Page 1


